BAE SYSTEMS

Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M%ﬁi’gﬁfﬁg’;ﬂ;\ﬁfpﬁgo 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci:::fr:;‘t::tfinancial Total number of shares purchased Da“gri‘::ig:‘ :ﬁ: :::::g(:pp;l;r:;ase Venue ';Elrhse:;r‘:i(:z::;)j :Z:v::;;ri(; i:::;
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 GB0002634946 56,204 570.84 AQXE 573.80 567.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 GB0002634946 43,691 570.35 BATE 573.80 567.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 GB0002634946 74,431 570.75 CHIX 573.80 567.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 GB0002634946 44,583 570.74 TRQX 573.80 567.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 GB0002634946 561,537 570.14 XLON 573.80 567.00

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 780,446 570.29 573.80 567.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) I_dentit_y (EOde of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction |Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
financial instrument

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:43 GB0002634946 569.80 59 TRQX EO07FfpM9a7PI 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:43 GB0002634946 569.80 1,078 XLON EO07FfpdjZgEM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:43 GB0002634946 569.80 167 TRQX EO07FfpM9a7Pp 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:43 GB0002634946 569.80 839 XLON E07FfpdjZqEO 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:43 GB0002634946 569.80 59 TRQX EO07FfpM9a7Pu 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 1,200 XLON E07FfpdjZga0 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 166 TRQX EO07FfpM9a8M4 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 144 TRQX EO07FfpM9a8M9 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 764 XLON E07FfpdjZga8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 436 XLON EO07FfpdjZqaA 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 328 XLON E07FfpdjZqaC 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 764 XLON EO07FfpdjZqaG 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 436 XLON E07FfpdjZgaM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 764 XLON E07FfpdjZqaO 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 31 BATE 97350543889 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 31 BATE 97350543890 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 22 TRQX E07FfpM9a8MG 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 31 BATE 97350543891 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 1,200 XLON E07FfpdjZgaU 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 1,200 XLON EO07FfpdjZgab 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 68 XLON EO07FfpdjZgag 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:00:53 GB0002634946 570.20 31 BATE 97350543892 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:06 GB0002634946 570.20 691 AQXE 741 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 1,200 XLON EO07FfpdjZuxP 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 40 BATE 97350544241 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 68 CHIX 2918460451988 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 38 BATE 97350544242 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 40 BATE 97350544243 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 77 CHIX 2918460451989 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 68 CHIX 2918460451990 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 984 XLON E07FfpdjZuxW 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 145 CHIX 2918460451991 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 38 BATE 97350544244 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 216 XLON E07FfpdjZuxg 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:01:38 GB0002634946 570.60 984 XLON EO07FfpdjZuxi 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 1,207 XLON EO07FfpdjZwV1 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 1,207 XLON EO07FfpdjZwV5 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 184 XLON EO07FfpdjZwV7 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 1,207 XLON EO07FfpdjZwVE 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 783 XLON E07FfpdjZwVI 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:01 GB0002634946 570.80 1,029 XLON E07FfpdjZwVM 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:02 GB0002634946 570.60 53 CHIX 2918460452201 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:26 GB0002634946 570.80 441 CHIX 2918460452438 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:26 GB0002634946 570.80 238 BATE 97350544658 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:26 GB0002634946 570.80 497 XLON EO07FfpdjZyA6 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:26 GB0002634946 570.80 1,017 XLON EO07FfpdjZyA8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:26 GB0002634946 570.80 294 XLON E07FfpdjZyAN 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.60 294 CHIX 2918460452670 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.60 1,715 CHIX 2918460452671 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 305 CHIX 2918460452673 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 215 CHIX 2918460452674 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 369 CHIX 2918460452675 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 311 CHIX 2918460452676 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 117 CHIX 2918460452677 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:02:50 GB0002634946 570.40 135 CHIX 2918460452679 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:06:20 GB0002634946 570.00 930 XLON E07FfpdjaBHd 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:07:24 GB0002634946 570.60 1,085 XLON EO07FfpdjaESV 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:07:37 GB0002634946 570.80 1,648 XLON E07FfpdjaFCh 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:08:55 GB0002634946 570.40 700 AQXE 4203 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:08:59 GB0002634946 570.40 486 XLON E07FfpdjaJGe 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:40 GB0002634946 570.80 2,069 XLON E07FfpdjaQjv 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:49 GB0002634946 570.60 1,837 XLON EO07FfpdjaRCI 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:55 GB0002634946 570.40 900 XLON EO07FfpdjaRKj 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:55 GB0002634946 570.40 1,997 CHIX 2918460456860 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:55 GB0002634946 570.40 40 XLON EO07FfpdjaRKq 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:55 GB0002634946 570.20 1,023 XLON EO07FfpdjaRL6 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:11:55 GB0002634946 570.20 1,185 XLON EO7FfpdjaRL8 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:13:57 GB0002634946 570.00 1,269 CHIX 2918460457740 2001001123
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 01/09/2021 08:14:18 GB0002634946 570.00 218 CHIX 2918460457896 2001001123
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569.80
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569.80
569.80
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569.80
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39

71
166
36
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
15
166
76
232
968
416
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

42
51
21
82
21
39
74
93
17
22
28
46
39
42

1,200
30
28
74
74
43
31
74

223
618
167
3,271
779
920

1,464

1,014

1,529

2,732

239
417
530
714

1,203

2,643

1,086

2,742
68

262
302
506
211
1,461
684
266
1,392
1,741
206
219
638
406

BATE
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
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BATE
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
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BATE
CHIX

TRQX
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CHIX
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BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX

CHIX
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CHIX

CHIX

BATE
TRQX
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XLON
CHIX

XLON
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XLON
CHIX

BATE
CHIX
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XLON
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TRQX
XLON
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XLON
CHIX

XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX

CHIX

97350657065
97350657066
2918460612572
2918460612573
EO07FfpMA3d4r
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EO07FfpMAS5LIO
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EO07FfpdjjwJc
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569.60
569.60
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569.60
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569.40
569.40
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569.40
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569.20
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2,083
271
412
209

1,070

1,396

1,416

1,223

1,408

1,408

2,479
276
482

1,255
206
318
275
928

1,498

1,244

1,539

1,410

1,498

1,255
683
639
242
410

38
228
299
100

20
585
557

28

16
113
543

1,400
976
726

18

1,400
423
936

31

72
156
332
543

82

31

1,541

1,368
339

1,202
252

1,500

16
579
117
504
197

16

14

54

1,029

16

1,200

113
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

16
601
16
16
16
16
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CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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XLON
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Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com
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CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON

2918460661518
2918460661519
2918460661520
2918460661521
2918460661522
2918460661523
2918460661524
2918460661525
2918460661526
2918460661527
2918460661528
2918460661529
2918460661530
2918460661531
2918460661532
2918460661533
2918460661534
2918460661535
2918460661536
2918460661537
2918460661538
2918460661539
2918460661540
2918460661541
2918460661542
2918460661543
2918460661544
2918460661545
2918460661546
2918460661547
E07FfpMAAZbf
E07FfpMAAZbh
E07FfpdjlLbp
EO07FfpdjlLbt
E07FfpdjILcA
158715
158755
97350695884
2918460661567
EO07FfpdjiLfz

2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
2001001123
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